
What Industry is your Business? What Is the Name of the Business What is the Email Address for the Business What is your Business Website What is your NameWhat is the Phone Number for the Bus

Advertising Built Social Studio, LLC 806-241-6730 Susie@builtsocialstudio.com https://builtsocialstudio.com/ Susie Flores
Rooted Management 806-786-3131 repped@rootedmanage.com reppedbyrooted.com Magen  Reaves

Agriculture Advanced Ag Sales LLC 806-787-2004 www.advancedagsales.com Amber Cooper
Attorney Whitehead Law, PLLC 806.316.7990 whiteheadlawpllc@gmail.com whiteheadlawpllc.com Victoria Whitehead
Auto Sales Hamsmith Motor Company 806-701-1980 Sales@hmclubbock.com www.HMCLubbock.com Chris Hamsmith

Hayes Motor Company 806-535-5553 Trey@hayesmotorcompany.com https://hayesmotorcompany.com/ Trey Hayes 
Scoggin Dickey 806-798-4000 www.scoggindickey.com Jackie

Automotive Frenship Automotive 806-855-4085 Frenshipautomotive@yahoo.com Frenship Automotive Lloyd Holley
Twisted Metal Garage, LLC. 806-685-1750 Twistedmetalgaragelbk@gmail.com Jennifer Soto

Banking Texas Tech Credit Union 806-742-3606 tyler.young@texastechfcu.org www.texastechfcu.org Tyler Young
Commercial HASCO Commercial Construction 806-241-9306 Jhill@hascocommercial.com Www.hascocommercail.com Jeremy Hill

Walker Sims Oil Co., Inc. 806-828-6696 david@walkersimsoil.com walkersimsoil.com Sarah McKinnon
Computer Services RelevantTec 866-777-2922 nathan@relevanttec.com www.relevanttec.com Nathan Hasse
Dentistry Gregory Dental 806-792-4889 info@gregorydentalcare.com gregorydentalcare.com Tanner B. Gregory 

Hill-Davis Dental Group 806-793-0651 hilldavisdental@yahoo.com https://hilldavisdental.com Jason
Equipment Tascosa Office Machines 806-747-1667 kayking@ytom.com www.tascosaofficemachines.com Kaytie Hardegree
Flooring/Restoration ServiceMaster By TA 806-746-2450 Tadams@smbyta.com Alissa Adams
Homebuilders MCR Custom Homes 806-928-7532 Craig@mcrlubbock.com www.MCRLubbock.com Craig Roberson 
Hotel Doubletree / Claraboya 806-516-0400 Robyn.Casey@hilton.com Robyn Casey-Patton 
Insurance Alliance Insurance Agency 806-792-0135 Alfonso@getalliane.com Getalliance.com Alfonso & Stephanie Gallardo

Gallagher Benefit Services 325-977-0086 Wiley_guy@ajg.com ajg.com Wiley Guy
Pember Insurance Agency 806-828-6251 www.pemberinsurance.com Amber Cooper

Landscaping/Lighting/Fencing Flatland Stain Co. 806-281-0611 flatlandstaining@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/share/Vua5Q1Gxuc9xj1c2/ Kaleb Martin
Mission Service Companies, LLC 806.632.2468 general@missionservice.co www.missionservice.co Tanner Thetford
Redline Lighting LBK 806-632-1846 redlinelbk@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/redlinelbk/ Cory McLaurin
Tom's Tree Place 806-799-3677 abbiej@tomstreeplace.com www.tomstreeplace.com Abbie Jones

Medical 1-Spine Chiropractic 806-993-1001 dr.gmarin@gmail.com 1-Spine.com Dr. Greg Marin, DC
Endurance Chiropractic & Sports Therapy 806-319-7441 Endurancechiro@gmail.com Endurancechiro.com Ryan Doss
Live Life Well Clinic 833-806-9355 admin@livelifewelllclinic.com livelifewellclinic.com Jon Skelton, MD
Lubbock Children’s Health Clinic 806-749-3803 execdir@lubbockchildrenshealthclinic.org Roxanne Lloyd
Shelley Lee Christian Counseling 806-438-7737 shelleylpc@yahoo.com psychologytoday.com Shelley Lee
Texas Chiropractic Wellness 806-771-4390 tcwlubbock@gmail.com www.texaschiropracticwellness.com Caleb Christensen
Warshaw Eye Care 806-798-6200 Dr. David Warshaw

Oil AAA Energy Solutions 806-392-2649 Jandrade@aaaenergysolutions.com Jimmy Andrade
Other J’s RV Rentals 806-438-2137 Carlos@jayrv.com www.jayrv.com Carlos Marrero

Royal Window Cleaning 806-466-5888 williamsfam7723@gmail.com Windowcleaning806.com Isaiah Royal Williams 
Talent Plus Dance and Gymnastics 806-745-0373 Talentpluslubbock@gmail.com Talentpluslubbock.com Tiffany Downing Schuler

Personal Christmas Decorating 806-787-3554 Allyson.sherrill@gmail.com Allyson W. Sherrill
Elite Fitness Studio 806-773-6909 laurenjamai@hotmail.com Lauren  and Gilbert Navejar
Rooted Wellness 806-445-9877 Yourrootedwellness@gmail.com Rootedwellnessnutrition.com Lyndi Klein
SunKissed by Lauren 806-202-1012 laurenjamai@hotmail.com Lauren Navejar
The Delightful Table 806-632-8482 hello@delightfultable.com www.delightfultable.com Magen Thetford
The Tox Box 806-790-9373 Info@toxboxlbk.com https://www.vagaro.com/us04/thetoxbox Darlene Nichols
West Texas Graduation Services 806-744-7737 info@westtexasgrad.com westtexasgrad.com Tamara Rose

Photography/Videography Kimber Cockerell Photos 806-239-1961 kimber@kimbercockerell.com www.kimbercockerell.com Kimber Cockerell
Plumbing, Heating Bruce Clingman Plumbing Services, LLC 806-392-4882 bruceclingman@yahoo.com www.bruceclingman.com Melinda Clingman

Earl's Plumbing, Heating & Air 806-795-EARL (3275) Earlsdispatch@gmail.com callearls.com Chuck& Niki Hall, Crissy Haralson
RedLine Plumbing, Heating & Air 806/445-0020 stephen@redlinetx.com https://www.redlinetx.com/ Stephen Owens

Real Estate AMA Appraisal Services, LLC 806-252-9071 mikeswalton@gmail.com Mike Walton

https://www.facebook.com/twistedmetalgaragetx?mibextid=

https://www.servicemasterrestore.com/servicemaster-restor



ComingHomeLBK 806-544-3148 Kelsey Watts
Lubbock Land Company 806-798-0098 Land@lubbocklandcompany.com Www.lubbocklandcompany.com Andy Bean
NAI Wheelhouse 281-788-1758 shannon@naiwheelhouse.com naiwheelhouse.com Shannon Powell
Williams & Co Real Estate 806-777-1310 info@wcorealestate.com www.wcorealestate.com Dan Williams

Restaurant Giorgio’s Pizza 806-765-9330 gabevitela@gmail.com https://giorgioslubbock.pizza/ Gabriel Vitela
One Guy From Italy 806-791-1210 oneguyfromitaly50th@gmail.com www.oneguyfromitaly.com Gabriel Vitela
One Guy from Italy University 806-747-1226 oneguyuniversity@gmail.com Oneguyfromitaly.com Gabe Vitela  

Retail Pay It Forward Boutique 806-722-0750 theinsideoutfoundation@gmail.com www.theinsideoutfoundation.org Alexis Arnold
Prescott Treasures 806-441-5808 Prescotttreasures@gmail.com Prescotttreasures.com Bobby and Jennifer Prado
Swift Stop 432-758-2696 http://www.swiftstop.biz/ Sarah McKinnon

432-758-6293 http://www.swiftstop.biz/ Sarah McKinnon
806-872-3082 http://www.swiftstop.biz/ Sarah McKinnon
806-990-1806 http://www.swiftstop.biz/ Sarah McKinnon
575-887-3158 http://www.swiftstop.biz/ Sarah McKinnon

The Inside Out Foundation 806-722-0750 theinsideoutfoundation@gmail.com www.theinsideoutfoundation.org Alexis Arnold
Uptown Cheapskate 806-516-5554 Lubbock@uptowncheapskate.com www.uptowncheapskate.com/lubbock Tricia Vitela

Roofing Dave's Roofing, Siding & Metal Buildings, LLC 806-866-0065 djneufeld@davesroofing.net www.davesroofing.net David Neufeld
West Texas Commercial Roofing 806 416 7663 adam@wtxroof.com www.westtexascommercialroofing.com Adam Dawson

Security Lubbock Sight Sound and Security 806-781-0069 info@lubbocks3.com lubbocks3.com Alan & Leslie Rich
Travel Forester Travel, Inc. 806-368-8705 lindsay.opry@foerstertravel.com https://foerstertravel.com/agents/lindsay-opry-2/ Lindsay O'Pry

Magical Memories By Leisha- Pack Happy Travel 806-283-2510 Leisha@packhappytravel.com www.packhappytravel.com Leisha Gonzalez
Salty Jaunt with Alyssa 806-701-9936 saltyjauntwithalyssa@gmail.com Alyssa Salas


